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b.

c.
d.
e.
f.

DRAFT 

6-4-2020 

Ronan School District No. 30 
AGENDA 

Regular Meeting June 8, 2020 7:00 p.m. 
Virtual Meeting - Public Viewing on YouTube Live found on the Ronan School District No. 30 district website. 
The online form https://forms.gle/MTdFMAKAErAnavvp9 will be used for public discussion and/or comments. The online form will be 
available on the district website at 6:30 pm on June 8, 2020. 

*************************** 
Item Ref. # 

1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda Discussion/Possible Action 1 
3. Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 5-11-2020 Discussion/Possible Action 2 

Special Meeting 5-13-2020 Discussion/Possible Action 3 
Special Meeting 5-19-2020 Discussion/Possible Action 4 

4. Consent Agenda Discussion/Possible Action 5 
a. Claims Approval for May 2020 
b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule 
c. Personnel Hiring Summer 2020 

Sulee Blackman - Summer Maintenance 
Maricela Kuntz - Summer Maintenance 

d. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2020-2021 
Madison Wassam - Assistant Volleyball Coach, RHS 
Tyler Anderson - Assistant Tennis Coach, RHS 
Michelle Mallon - Tennis Coordinator, RMS 
Madison Wassam - Assistant Tennis Coach, RMS 
Robert Erickson - Assistant Softball Coach, RHS 

5. Correspondence 
a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement 

Tony Earthboy - Custodian 
Sam Swanson - Paraprofessional 
Michele Conard - Food Service, Assistant Cook 
Megan Callahan - Paraprofessional 
Eileen Woll - Paraprofessional 
Seth Mason - Math/Science Teacher, RHS 

6. Reports 
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association 
b. Indian Education Committee 
c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports 
d. Administration 
e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget 
f. Superintendent 

7. Old Business 
Second Reading 

Intro to Business and Accounting Curriculum Discussion/Possible Action 6 
Certified Staff Handbook Discussion/Possible Action 7 
RHS Handbook Discussion/Possible Action 8 
RMS Handbook Discussion/Possible Action 9 
Elementary Handbook Discussion/Possible Action 10 
Activities Handbook Discussion/Possible Action 11 
RMS Activities Handbook Discussion/Possible Action 12 
Support Staff Handbook Discussion/Possible Action 13 
Substitute Handbook Discussion/Possible Action 14 
Transportation Handbook Discussion/Possible Action 15 

https://forms.gle/MTdFMAKAErAnavvp9
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8. New Business 
a. Personnel Hiring 2020-2021 

Sam Swanson - Special Education Teacher 
Britni Wright - Paraprofessional 

b. Personnel Hiring Summer 2020 
Wendi Giles - Summer Feeding Program 
Julie Janssen - Summer Feeding Program 
Cecelia Koskela - Summer Feeding Program 
Amanda Mays - Summer Feeding Program 
Sarah Anderson - Summer Feeding Program 
Samuel Moll - Summer Maintenance 
Summer Food Service Substitutes - List Attached 

c. First Reading 
Administrative Staff Handbook 
Custodial Procedure Handbook 

d. Trustee Committee Assignments for 2020 - 2021 
e. Appoint Mark J. Johnston as Authorized Rep. for District 2020 - 2021 
f. Superintendent Contract 
g. 2018-2019 Financial Audit Review 
h. Open Gym Discussion 

9. Public Comment - (Limited to 2500 characters per individual, names shall not be referenced) 
10. Adjournment 

Action 
Action 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

Discussion/Possible Action 
Discussion/Possible Action 
Discussion/Possible Action 
Discussion/Possible Action 
Discussion/Possible Action 
Discussion/Possible Action 
Discussion/Possible Action 

Action 

16 
17 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 




