**Discussion/Possible Action** 

15

## Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

**Regular Meeting** June 8, 2020 7:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting - Public Viewing on YouTube Live found on the Ronan School District No. 30 district website. The online form https://forms.gle/MTdFMAKAErAnavvp9 will be used for public discussion and/or comments. The online form will be available on the district website at 6:30 pm on June 8, 2020. \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* Item Ref. # 1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda **Discussion/Possible Action** 1 3. Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 5-11-2020 **Discussion/Possible Action** 2 Special Meeting 5-13-2020 **Discussion/Possible Action** 3 Special Meeting 5-19-2020 **Discussion/Possible Action** 4 Consent Agenda **Discussion/Possible Action** 5 a. Claims Approval for May 2020 b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule **Personnel Hiring Summer 2020** Sulee Blackman - Summer Maintenance Maricela Kuntz - Summer Maintenance d. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2020-2021 Madison Wassam - Assistant Volleyball Coach, RHS Tyler Anderson - Assistant Tennis Coach, RHS Michelle Mallon - Tennis Coordinator, RMS Madison Wassam - Assistant Tennis Coach, RMS Robert Erickson - Assistant Softball Coach, RHS 5. Correspondence a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement **Tony Earthboy - Custodian** Sam Swanson - Paraprofessional Michele Conard - Food Service, Assistant Cook Megan Callahan - Paraprofessional Eileen Woll - Paraprofessional Seth Mason - Math/Science Teacher, RHS 6. Reports a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association b. Indian Education Committee c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports d. Administration e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget **Superintendent** f. 7. Old Business **Second Reading** Intro to Business and Accounting Curriculum **Discussion/Possible Action Certified Staff Handbook Discussion/Possible Action** 7 RHS Handbook **Discussion/Possible Action** 8 **RMS Handbook Discussion/Possible Action** 9 Elementary Handbook **Discussion/Possible Action** 10 **Activities Handbook Discussion/Possible Action** 11 RMS Activities Handbook **Discussion/Possible Action** 12 **Discussion/Possible Action Support Staff Handbook** 13 **Discussion/Possible Action Substitute Handbook** 14

**Transportation Handbook** 

8.	New Business			
	a.	Personnel Hiring 2020-2021		
		Sam Swanson - Special Education Teacher	Action	16
		Britni Wright - Paraprofessional	Action	17
	b.	Personnel Hiring Summer 2020		
		Wendi Giles - Summer Feeding Program	Action	18
		Julie Janssen - Summer Feeding Program	Action	19
		Cecelia Koskela - Summer Feeding Program	Action	20
		Amanda Mays - Summer Feeding Program	Action	21
		Sarah Anderson - Summer Feeding Program	Action	22
		Samuel Moll - Summer Maintenance	Action	23
		Summer Food Service Substitutes - List Attached	Action	24
	c.	First Reading		
		Administrative Staff Handbook	Discussion/Possible Action	25
		Custodial Procedure Handbook	Discussion/Possible Action	26
	d.	Trustee Committee Assignments for 2020 - 2021	Discussion/Possible Action	27
	e.	Appoint Mark J. Johnston as Authorized Rep. for District 2020 - 2021	Discussion/Possible Action	28
	f.	Superintendent Contract	Discussion/Possible Action	29
	g.	2018-2019 Financial Audit Review	Discussion/Possible Action	30
	h.	Open Gym Discussion	Discussion/Possible Action	31
9.	Public Comment - (Limited to 2500 characters per individual, names shall not be referenced)			
10.	0. Adjournment		Action	

9.